Let’s Get Hillsburgh Growing
Agenda

Oct 17th, 2023
7:00 PM
Town Hall

. Call to Order

. Approval of Agenda

. Declaration Pecuniary Interest

. Adoption of Minutes of the Sep 20", 2023 meeting

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5

. Business Iltems

Accounts

Family Fun Day Recap

Fall Decorating Kits

Budget for 2024

Committee Appointments for 2024

. Other Business

. Date of Next Meeting — November 15t , 2023

. Adjournment




